Medium voltage, compression copper Lug for separable connector
49
ENERGY
                  //CABLE ACCESSORIES
Electric Power Fitting Lug and Connector PCLC
PCLC
Features
Material:   Cu≥ 99.9%
Surface: Tin plated
Centre palm
Application
For Tee type separable connector, connection of
copper cable with copper end of electrical equipment
in medium voltage.
.
Part. name
Conductor Size
(mm²)
D (mm) d (mm) B (mm) L(mm)
PCLC-25 25 11 7 30 85
PCLC-35 35 13 8.5 30 85
PCLC-50 50 14 9.6 30 85
PCLC-70 70 16 12 30 85
PCLC-95 95 18 13 30 85
PCLC-120 120 20 15 30 85
PCLC-150 150 22 16 30 85
PCLC-185 185 25 18 30 85
PCLC-240 240 27 20 30 85
PCLC-300 300 30 23 30 85
PCLC-400 400 34 26 30 85
Dimensions